SCHEDULE - SQUIRTS (LEARN TO PLAY)

Date

Jan 11, 20
Jan 18, 20
Jan 25, 20
Feb 01, 20
Feb 08, 20
Feb 22, 20
Feb 29, 20
Mar 07, 20
Mar 21, 20
Mar 28, 20
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Home
Capitals
LEAFS
LEAFS
Capitals
LEAFS
LEAFS
Capitals
LEAFS
Capitals
LEAFS

winter 2019-2020

Visitor
LEAFS
Capitals
Capitals
LEAFS
Capitals
Capitals
LEAFS
Capitals
LEAFS
Capitals

Time

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



